
Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Oct/2022
  Cali

 WDSF Open
 Adults
 
 Salsa Shine

Organizer:
Executor:

  Federación Colombiana de Baile Deportivo
  Michele Di Lillo

Result of final round

TopTurnier V9.3 © 1995-2022 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Michele Di Lillo 31/Oct/2022, 02:09

No. Solo male: Place

19 Sinisterra Martinez, Brandon 1
Colombia

21 Castillo, Harrison 2
Colombia

9 Restrepo, Robinson 3
Colombia

20 Baquero Panqueva, Diego Alejandro 4
Colombia

1 Valverde Rosado, Luis Steven 5
Ecuador

3 Diaz Riquelme, Luigi Fabriel 6
Panama

Total: 10 Solos male



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Oct/2022
  Cali

 WDSF Open
 Adults
 
 Salsa ShineMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B C D E F I J

Salsa Shine
1
3

9
19

20
21

4 4 6 6 2 5 2 5
6 3 5 5 5 3 5 6

5 6 4 3 6 4 3 1
1 2 3 1 1 1 1 2

3 5 2 4 4 6 6 3
2 1 1 2 3 2 4 4

5,0 5,00 2 2 4 6(22) -
6,0 6,00 0 2 2 6(26) -

3,0 3,01 1 3 5(15) - -
1,0 1,05 - - - - -

4,0 4,00 1 3 5(16) - -
2,0 2,02 5 - - - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Luis Vano



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Oct/2022

  Cali

 WDSF Open

 Adults
 

 Salsa Shine

Organizer:
Executor:

  Federación Colombiana de Baile Deportivo
  Michele Di Lillo

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 5.0  5.0
3 6.0  6.0

9 3.0  3.0
19 1.0  1.0

20 4.0  4.0
21 2.0  2.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1
3
9

19
20

21

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1

3
9

19
20

21
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Luis Vano
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Oct/2022

  Cali

 WDSF Open

 Adults
 

 Salsa Shine

Table of results

Solos male:   10

Adjudicators / Dances
No.

1 3 5 6 9 19 20 21 48 50

A) Silvio Gonzales
B) Luzayde Moncayo

C) Alien Ramirez
D) Karmen Intihar

E) Carolina Marcet
F) Yannick El Almari

I) Osmar Perrones
J) Arelys Guevara
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Results of the 1st round 6 4 3 0 8 8 8 8 0 3

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 5 6 3 1 4 2

No.

Place of 
till 

1

5

3

6

5

7
8

6

9
10

9

3

19

1

20

4

21

2

48

9
10

50

7
8
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Luis Vano



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Oct/2022

  Cali

 WDSF Open

 Adults
 

 Salsa Shine

Final result

TopTurnier V9.3 © 1995-2022 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Michele Di Lillo 31/Oct/2022, 02:09

No. Solo male: Place

19 Sinisterra Martinez, Brandon 1

Colombia

21 Castillo, Harrison 2

Colombia

9 Restrepo, Robinson 3
Colombia

20 Baquero Panqueva, Diego Alejandro 4
Colombia

1 Valverde Rosado, Luis Steven 5

Ecuador

3 Diaz Riquelme, Luigi Fabriel 6
Panama

5 Manganoo, Jay Delano 7 - 8
Trinidad And Tobago

50 Cartagena, Luis Felipe 7 - 8

Colombia

6 Denny, Keegan Kareem 9 - 10
Trinidad And Tobago

48 Roche Rojas, David Mateo 9 - 10
Colombia


